
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
GRAVELEY PRIMARY SCHOOL - KEY DATES and REMINDERS 

  
 

 

DATE EVENT 

Wednesday 15th October AM – School Photographer in to take individual photos. 

(8:30am – 9:00am  - younger non-school siblings photos). 

Thursday 16th October Parent Consultations (letters sent out). 

Friday 17th October 2:30pm - Harvest Festival (all welcome). 

We would be most grateful for food donations to support 
families in Stevenage (more information below). A donation 
crate will be left outside the school office during school drop-
off from Monday 6th October. 

Tuesday 21st October AM –Year 6 National Child Measurement Programme (school 
nursing team). Letters sent out. 

Thursday 23rd October After school until 4:30pm – Spooky Disco (more information 
below). 

Friday 24th October 2.30pm Open Classroom. 

Monday 27th October – Friday 31st 
October 

Half Term (school closed all week). 

Monday 3rd November Children return to school. 

Monday 10th November Odd Socks Day (launch of Anti-Bullying Week). More details 
nearer the time. 

Friday 14th November Children in Need (more details nearer the time). 

 
P.E. days 

 
Hedgehogs – Monday - Reception and Year 1 

   Thursday – Year 1 Only. 
Reception to bring PE kits into school and get changed.  
Year 1 will come to school wearing their PE kits. 

Squirrels -  Tuesday and Friday. Come to school in kits. 
Foxes –  Wednesday. Come to school in kits. 
Badgers –  Monday and Tuesday. Come to school in kits. 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

  


